
BARRHEAD HIGH SCHOOL – STUDY CLASSES PRIOR TO SQA EXAMINATIONS  

Please wear full school uniform to all study classes 
Rooms and Teachers for study classes will be posted in Reception 
If you wish a quiet area to study in during the SQA exam period please report to Mrs Crawford who will 
allocate an appropriate space.  

SUBJECT AND LEVEL DATE OF SQA  

EXAM 

DATE OF REVISION  

PERIOD 

PERIODS WHEN REVISION  

TAKING PLACE 
MUSIC NATIONAL 5 Thurs 4 May  Tues 2 May  P3 and P4      

MUSIC HIGHER Thurs 4 May Wed 3 May P3 and P4      

MUSIC ADVANCED HIGHER Thurs 4 May Wed 3 May P3 and P4      

N5 MATHS Fri 5 May Thur 4 May P3 and P4    AND P6 AND P7 

N5 MATHS – DAY OF EXAM Fri 5 May Fri 5 May ALL MORNING 

HIGHER MATHS Fri 5 May Thur 4 May P3 and P4    AND P6 AND P7 

AH MATHS Fri 5 May  Thur 4 May P3 and P4    AND P6 AND P7 

H CHEMISTRY (option 1) Mon 8 May Wed 3 May P3 and P4     

N5 CHEMISTRY Mon 8 May Wed 3 May P1 and P2 

HIGHER HISTORY Tues 9 May Mon 8 May P6 and P7 

N5 HISTORY Tues 9 May Thurs 4 May P5 and P6 

N5 GRAPH COM Wed 10 May Tues 9 May P1 and P2 

HIGHER GRAPH COM Wed 10 May Tues 9 May P1 and P2 

HIGHER ENGLISH Thurs 11 May  Wed 10 May  P4 and P5 

ADV HIGHER ENGLISH Thurs 11 may  Wed 10 May  P4 and P5 

NAT 5 ENGLISH Fri 12 May  Thurs 11 May P5 and P6 



BARRHEAD HIGH SCHOOL – STUDY CLASSES PRIOR TO SQA EXAMINATIONS  

 

SUBJECT AND LEVEL DATE OF SQA  

EXAM 

DATE OF REVISION  

PERIOD 

PERIODS WHEN REVISION  

TAKING PLACE 
FRENCH NAT 5 Mon 15 May Fri 12 May P5 and P6 

HIGHER FRENCH Mon 15 May Fri 12 May P3 and P4     

N5 BUSINESS MAN Tues 16 May Thurs 11 May  P1 and P2 

HIGHER BUSINESS MAN Tues 16 May  Fri 12 May  P1 and P2 

N5 COMPUTING Tues 16 May  Mon 15 May  P2 and P3 

HIGHER COMPUTING Tues 16 May Mon 15 May P2 and P3 

AH PHYSICS Wed 17 May Tues 16 May P3 and P4     

H PHYSICS Wed 17 May Tues 16 May P3 and P4     

N5 PHYSICS Wed 17 May Tues 16 May P6 and P7 

N5 MODERN STUDIES Fri 19 May Thurs 18 May P1 and P2 

HIGHER MODERN ST Fri 19 May Thurs 18 May P3 and P4 

AH BIOLOGY Tues 23 May Mon 22 May P3 and P4     

H BIOLOGY Tues 23 May Mon 22 May P3 and P4     

N5 BIOLOGY Tues 23 May Mon 22 May  P5 and P6 

HIGHER GEOGRAPHY Fri 26 May Thurs 25 May P3 and P4     

N5 GEOGRAPHY Fri 26 May Thurs 25 May P1 and P2 

HIGHER AIT Mon 29 May Thurs 25 May P1 and P2 

N5 LIFESKILLS MATHS Mon 29 May Fri 26 May P5 and P6 

N5 ART AND DESIGN  Tues 30 May Mon 29 May P1 and P2 

ART AND DESIGN HIGHER Tues 30 May Mon 29 May P3 and P4 

DRAMA HIGHER Thurs 1 June Wed 31 May P5 and P6 

DRAMA NATIONAL 5  Thurs 1 June Wed 31 May P3 and P4 

HIGHER PE Thurs 1 June Wed 31 May P1 and P2 


